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THAI COCKTAILS

THAIJITO 68
Maekhong Whisky, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Mint Leaf &
Angostura Bitters

SA WAD DEE 68
Maekhong Whisky, Pineapple, Lemon, Orange Juice,
Grenadine Syrup & Egg White

CHAO PRAYA DELIGHT 68
Maekhong Whisky, Créeme de Menthe, Kahlua, Syrup,
Egg White & Lemon, Orange, Pineapple Juice

WINE BY GLASS SELECTION
Glass Bottle

SPARKLING WINE
Q do E Espumante Bruto, Bairrada 60 260
WHITE WINES
Muros Antigos Anselmo Mendes Vinho Verde, Portugal 50 200
Alta Vista Vive Torrontés, Argentina 60 280
Sauvignon Blanc Villa Maria, Marlborough, New Zealand 70 330
RED WINES

Glass Bottle
M.O.B Lote 3 Dao, Portugal 50 220
Norton Barrel Select, Argentina 60 280
Chiteau Grand Renom Bordeaux, France 85 380

All prices are subject to 10% service charge
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CHAMPAGNE

Bottle
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut, NV 480
Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial, NV 600
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut, NV 800
Brut Rosé
Moét & Chandon Brut, NV 880
Pol Rogers 1200

SPARKLING WINES
ITALY
Bandini Prosecco Extra Dry DOC, NV 280
PORTUGAL
Soalheiro Alvarinho Espumante Vinho Verde 290
WHITE WINES

Bottle
PORTUGAL
Maria Bonita, Vinho Verde 160
Soalheiro, Alvarinho, Vinho Verde 250
Venancio da Costa Lima, Setubal 195
Meandro do Vale Meao, Douro 220
Quinta de Vallado Reserva, Douro 340
Niepoort Coche, Douro 680
AUSTRALIA
Republic of Wine Sauvignon, South Eastern, Australia 180
Yalumba Organic, Chardonnay 450
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ITALY
Chardonnay, Albizzia Marchesi de Frescobaldi
Castello Banfi San Angelo Pinot Grigio Tuscana IGT

NEW ZEALAND
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough

RED WINES

FRANCE
Pommard, Louis Jadot
Moron-Garcia, Brouilly 'La Folie'

ITALY
Nipozzano Riserva Chianti Rufina, Marchesi de’ Frescobaldi
Luce Lucente

PORTUGAL

Venancio da Costa Lima, Setubal

Meandro do Vale Meao, Douro

Quinta do Vallado Touriga Nacional, Douro
Esporio Reserva, Alentejo

Quinta da Pellada Pape, Dao

Quinta do Vallado Adelaide, Douro

AUSTRALIA

Republic of wine Shiraz, South-Australia
Rockbare, Grenache, McLaren Vale
Rockbare, Shiraz, Mclaren Vale

UNITED STATES

Stimson Estate Cellars,
Zinfandel, Gnarly Head Old Vine

All prices are subject to 10% service charge
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RED WINES

NEW ZEALAND
Pinot Noir, Crowded House, Marlborough

AFRICA
Pinotage, Fairview Paarl, South Africa

BEERS
Macau Draught Beer
65
Carlsberg, Corona, Heineken, Singha
Tsingtao, Guinness Stout, San Miguel Philippines,
Chang, Super Bock, Super bock Zero Non-Alcoholic Beer

SPIRITS
Sherry - Harvey’s Bristol Cream, Tio Pepe
Port - Niepoort Ruby, Graham’s Extra Dry White
Gin - Gordon’s, Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray
Vodka - Smirnoff, Absolut
Rum - Bacardi, Myers
Tequila - Pepe Lopez
Bourbon & Rye - Jim Beam, Jack Daniel’s, Canadian Club
Whisky - MAEKHONG, Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal, J&B
Premium Gin - Hendrick’s, The London No. 1,
Premium Vodka - Soyombo, Grey Goose, Belvedere

Premium Whisky - Macallan 12 years old

AR TR YT Y-

375

295

55

55
50
65
65
65
65
65
65

85
85
120



RESTAURANTE TAILANDES “A GUA” | NAAM THAI |;

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Coke Zero

Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale,
Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free

MINERAL WATER

Evian, Perrier 330ml

Evian 1000m1

Nordaq Fresh Water, Nordaq Sparkling Water 500ml
Nordaq Fresh Water, Nordaq Sparkling Water 750ml

JUICES

Mango, Lime, Orange, Grapefruit or Apple

COFFEE & TEA

Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee or Espresso

Cappuccino or Café Latte
Tea
Hot Water

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

40

45
65
25
35

60

50
50
50
16



RESTAURANTE TAILANDES “A GUA” | NAAM THAI | J&: =[085
THAI SPECIALITIES
Young Coconut - MAPRAOW ORN #% §

Tri Color Drink with Coconut Syrup
- RUAM MITR = ¢

Thai Milk Tea with Butterfly Pea Flower ¥ & ?:ff T E
Roselle Naam- KRA-JEAB 24 f</k &

Longan - NAAM LUMYAI #s %k

eLemongrass - NAAM TA-KRAI 3 ¥ 7k

Thai Iced Milk Tea - CHA YEN 3 3% if 40 ¥

Thai Iced Coffee - OLIANG 3‘]} FOE R eheet
PLemongrass Tea - CHA TA-KRAI 4 ¥ X

v Ginger Tea - CHAKING § #

®Lemongrass TA-KRAI 4 ¥
Lemongrass contains vitamin A, V, calcium, phosphorus
and essential minerals. It helps the digestive system
and is used to reduce fevers and relieve dizziness.
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vGinger KING §
Ginger contains vitamins B1, B2 and essential minerals.
It helps the digestive system and relieves upset stomach.

It is also used to cure the symptoms of airsickness and help blood flow.
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